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Women / JR / All
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciena Alipio230
West Valley

4.6005.7005.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.3508.0509.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.650 12.45014.050 53.800
Place: 9 1 2 19T 1 

1 

Karis German227
WCC

5.2004.9005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5007.9008.900

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 14.300 13.200 13.55012.300 53.350
Place: 1 7T 13T 1T 2 

2 

Anya Pilgrim214
Hill's

4.8004.9005.2005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.9507.9508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 13.150 12.65012.850 52.900
Place: 2 9 9T 9T 3 

3 

Lyden Saltness218
Midwest Gymnastics

5.4005.4005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2507.5008.600

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.500 12.900 13.55012.650 52.600
Place: 10T 10 12 1T 4 

4 

Zoe Miller228
WCC

4.5005.3005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.8507.7508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.250 12.45013.150 52.350
Place: 10T 6 5 19T 5T

5T

Sienna Robinson203
Brown's LV

4.2004.9004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.0008.7008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 13.500 12.85012.900 52.350
Place: 18* 4T 6* 6 5T

5T

Ava Siegfeldt232
World Class

5.1004.9005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.4508.2508.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.400 13.550 13.25011.350 51.550
Place: 12 2T 23T 3 7 

7 

Sydney Morris209
First State

5.1005.2005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.1008.3008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 13.500 12.55012.300 51.400
Place: 20 4T 13T 12T 8 

8 

Nola Matthews201
Airborne

4.6004.7004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.5008.1508.250

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.750 12.750 12.50013.200 51.200
Place: 24 11 3T 15T 9 

9 

Kailin Chio212
Gymcats

5.1005.1004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.1006.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 11.850 13.20012.200 51.150
Place: 4 18 18 4 10T

10T
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Lauren Little207
Everest Gymnastics

4.8004.8005.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.5008.0008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.200 12.70012.300 51.150
Place: 22T 7T 13T 8 10T

10T

Jamie Wright233
World Class

4.6005.0004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.9007.4508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.550 12.55012.900 50.850
Place: 5 20 6T 12T 12 

12 

Katelyn Rosen217
Mavericks

4.8005.2003.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.0007.7008.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.700 11.600 12.20013.200 50.700
Place: 7T 19 3T 23 13 

13 

Annalise Newman-Achee204
Chelsea Piers

4.7004.2004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.9007.7508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.450 12.55012.100 50.400
Place: 13* 14 19T 12T 14 

14 

Mya Witte211
Genie's

4.7005.7003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.1008.4007.1008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 10.900 11.80014.100 50.100
Place: 13* 25 1 24 15 

15 

Elizabeth Gantner215
JPAC

4.6005.1004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.9007.8008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.600 12.25012.000 49.950
Place: 18* 13 21 21T 16 

16 

Ariel Posen216
MG Elite

4.5005.0004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9507.6007.550

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 12.050 12.400 12.60012.850 49.900
Place: 26 15 9T 11 17 

17 

Sophie Parenti226
San Mateo

4.5004.9004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.0006.2508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.050 12.65012.900 49.750
Place: 17 23T 6* 9T 18 

18 

Olivia Ahern224
River City Gym

4.0004.4004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7007.9008.600

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.700 11.70012.100 49.700
Place: 15* 12 19T 26T 19 

19 

Joscelyn Roberson219
NETE

4.8005.9003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.9507.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.100 12.50012.850 49.650
Place: 15* 22 9T 15T 20 

20 
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Levi Jung-Ruivivar220
Paramount

4.7004.7005.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.5008.1508.450

ND: -0.200-0.400__.___-0.100
Final: 12.950 13.550 12.25010.800 49.550
Place: 22T 2T 27 21T 21 

21 

Charlotte Booth202
Brandy Johnson's Gym

4.5004.6004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7007.8007.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.300 12.50012.300 49.500
Place: 25 16 13T 15T 22 

22 

eMjae Frazier221
Parkettes

5.1005.1004.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.7505.8008.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 10.600 12.95011.850 49.450
Place: 3 26 22 5 23 

23 

Ella Zirbes210
Flips

4.7004.6004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.4506.5508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.050 12.75011.050 48.650
Place: 6 23T 25 7 24 

24 

Chavala Shepard213
HDG

4.2004.5004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.4007.1008.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 11.900 12.50010.900 48.300
Place: 21 17 26 15T 25 

25 

Mia Heather225
San Mateo

4.0004.9004.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.3506.7008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.300 11.75012.250 47.100
Place: 27 21 17 25 26 

26 

Eva Volpe222
Pearland Elite

4.6004.7003.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1006.6505.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 8.900 11.70011.350 45.650
Place: 7T 27 23T 26T 27 

27 

Jamison Sears231
World Class

0.0004.6000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.0500.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00010.650 10.650
Place: 28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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